
 

 

The Resonant Horse Presents: 
2024 Horse Circles 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
PRICE: $30.00 per person 

 
                                       Saturday April 6: 2:00- 3:30 

Thursday April 18: 5:00 – 6:30 
                                       Saturday May 18: 2:00 - 3:30 
                                       Saturday June 15: 6:00 -7:30 
                                       Saturday July 13: 7:00- 8:30 

   Saturday August 17: 7:00 – 8:30 
Saturday September 21: 5:00- 6:30 
  Thursday October 17: 6:00- 7:30 

       Saturday November 16: 2:00- 3:30 
Tuesday December 24: 3:30 – 5:00 

 
 
 

Location- 260 Creek Road, Phoenixville, PA 19460 
The circles will be held rain or shine. 

 
For more information to join these unique opportunities contact: 
Mindy Chernoff @ theresonanthorse@gmail.com (P) 610-247-0408 

Dates subject to change 


